SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

CIP #: 650359-100000 : Project Name: SWWTP - Sludge Thickening and Additional Renovations

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

Date: 09/02/2010

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ |Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1]CH2M Hill Prime ROBERT PETRAS 59-0918189 MAJ environmental and engineering $ 1,193,870.00 [Lead CP
1103 Schrock Road, Suite 400 Robert.Petras@CH2M.com 5/11/2012 consulting services 84.1%
Columbus, Ohio 43229 (614) 888-3100
(614) 888-3100
2|Kabil Associates, Inc. Sub SHASHI P. SAVLA 31-1401720 ASN  [Structural and Civil Engineering $ 36,000.00 |Architectural
5900 Sharon Woods Blvd. ssavla@kabil.com 9/24/2011 2.5%
Columbus, Ohio 43229 (614) 899-6707
(614) 899-6707
3|Ribway Engineering Group, Inc. Sub ANDREW ERIBO 31-1406579 MBE |Professional Engineering $ 160,000.00 [Process & Demolition
300 E. Broad Street, Suite 500 aeribo@ribwaygroup.com 12/3/2010 11.3%
Columbus, Ohio 43215 (614) 221-6009
(614) 221-6009
4|Resource International Sub FARAH B. MAJIDZADEH 31-0669793 FBE Construction management and $ 15,000.00 |Civil Engineering & Demolition
281 Enterprise Drive farahm@resourceinternational.com 6/3/2012 engineering 1.1%
Westerville, Ohio 43081 (614) 823-4949
(614) 823-4949
5|Advanced Engineering Consultants Sub LISA HUANG, PHD, PE, RCDD 31-1612308 FBE Mechanical & Electrical $ 15,000.00 |Mechanical & Electrical
1030 Dublin Road lisah@aecmep.com 6/17/2012 engineering 1.1%

Columbus, Ohio 43215

(614) 486-4778

(614) 486-4778

TOTAL PROJECT COST

$ 1,419,870.00

Total Percentages

100.0%



mailto:Robert.Petras@CH2M.com
mailto:ssavla@kabil.com
mailto:aeribo@ribwaygroup.com
mailto:farahm@resourceinternational.com
mailto:lisah@aecmep.com

